2021 VISAA Girls Soccer State Poll #1

April 29, 2021
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. St. Catherine's School

. Collegiate School

. Norfolk Collegiate

. Norfolk Academy

. Trinity Episcopal School

. Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
. Cape Henry Collegiate

. Trinity Christian School

. Catholic High School

. St. Anne's-Belfield School

Also Receiving Votes
Fredericksburg Christian School

Votes
79
73
64
47
43
42
36
32
15
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Highland School

The Covenant School

Eastern Mennonite School
Veritas School

Christchurch School

Norfolk Christian School

North Cross School

Trinity School at Meadow View
Atlantic Shores Christian School
Virginia Episcopal School

. Hampton Roads Academy

. Peninsula Catholic High School

. Denbigh Baptist Christian School
. Walsingham Academy

Also Receiving Votes
StoneBridge School

Votes
120
112
100
98
85
77
73
69
55
47
37
36
16
14

11




